
Nationale LD 2025 dim. 07/09/2025 19:26
Résultats temps intermédiaires créé par: OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015

H10 (8) 3,1 km 50 m 15 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(78) 2(84) 3(120) 4(79) 5(53) 6(67) 7(68) 8(69) 9(70) 10(76) 11(72) 12(73) 13(74) 14(75)
15(255) Arr

1 7 Gabriel LEROY 20:39 1:01 1:39 3:26 3:41 5:03 7:16 9:52 10:24 12:16 12:55 14:19 15:19 17:56 18:51
6307AR Balise 63 1:01 0:38 1:47 0:15 1:22 2:13 2:36 0:32 1:52 0:39 1:24 1:00 2:37 0:55

20:20 20:39 2:06
1:29 0:19 *112

2 9 Célestin LE BAHER21:56 1:32 2:39 4:40 5:04 6:45 8:59 11:38 12:07 13:24 14:23 15:49 16:37 19:33 20:27
7309AR COCS 1:32 1:07 2:01 0:24 1:41 2:14 2:39 0:29 1:17 0:59 1:26 0:48 2:56 0:54

21:41 21:56
1:14 0:15

3 12 Lucas THURIOT 22:03 1:17 2:09 3:51 4:09 5:58 9:19 11:54 12:53 13:59 14:37 16:03 16:51 19:45 20:34
3502BR CRCO 1:17 0:52 1:42 0:18 1:49 3:21 2:35 0:59 1:06 0:38 1:26 0:48 2:54 0:49

21:48 22:03 2:31
1:14 0:15 *112

4 11 Martin VACHER 24:16 1:34 4:49 6:45 7:09 8:55 11:21 14:00 14:36 16:06 16:52 18:12 19:04 21:52 22:42
3318NA ASM CO 1:34 3:15 1:56 0:24 1:46 2:26 2:39 0:36 1:30 0:46 1:20 0:52 2:48 0:50

24:02 24:16
1:20 0:14

5 2 Samuel GARDE 25:36 1:37 2:55 4:49 5:15 7:10 10:14 13:40 14:20 15:40 16:26 18:11 19:09 22:41 23:40
4203AR OE42 1:37 1:18 1:54 0:26 1:55 3:04 3:26 0:40 1:20 0:46 1:45 0:58 3:32 0:59

25:18 25:36
1:38 0:18

6 1 Emile LEPOUTRE27:29 1:37 2:26 6:17 6:53 8:38 11:36 16:07 16:39 17:48 18:31 20:18 21:14 24:21 25:43
5907HF T.A.D. 1:37 0:49 3:51 0:36 1:45 2:58 4:31 0:32 1:09 0:43 1:47 0:56 3:07 1:22

27:08 27:29
1:25 0:21

7 4 Sabin MOTTET 28:48 1:39 6:57 9:25 9:43 11:03 13:23 15:59 16:35 18:12 19:02 20:27 21:19 23:56 25:16
3502BR CRCO 1:39 5:18 2:28 0:18 1:20 2:20 2:36 0:36 1:37 0:50 1:25 0:52 2:37 1:20

28:31 28:48
3:15 0:17

8 3 Aimé HAYER 37:46 1:37 3:07 9:25 9:51 13:09 15:39 18:55 20:21 23:12 24:47 27:00 28:34 33:28 35:32
6709GE SCBarr 1:37 1:30 6:18 0:26 3:18 2:30 3:16 1:26 2:51 1:35 2:13 1:34 4:54 2:04

37:23 37:46
1:51 0:23

H12 (17) 3,4 km 60 m 14 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(84) 2(79) 3(77) 4(80) 5(128) 6(82) 7(83) 8(71) 9(70) 10(76) 11(110)12(111)13(74) 14(255)
Arr

1 15 NILS BALEYDIER21:09 1:39 2:58 4:48 5:51 6:48 8:28 9:28 12:32 14:13 15:05 16:44 17:06 19:22 20:58
4302AR AZIMUT 43 1:39 1:19 1:50 1:03 0:57 1:40 1:00 3:04 1:41 0:52 1:39 0:22 2:16 1:36

21:09
0:11

2 28 Charly YVON CRESTEY22:27 1:55 3:19 5:26 6:26 7:30 9:15 10:12 12:55 15:01 15:45 17:50 18:11 20:48 22:16
2604AR CROCO 1:55 1:24 2:07 1:00 1:04 1:45 0:57 2:43 2:06 0:44 2:05 0:21 2:37 1:28

22:27
0:11

3 19 Gabriel GILBERT 23:39 1:53 3:35 5:27 6:31 8:04 9:43 10:47 13:58 15:53 16:26 18:54 19:20 21:49 23:26
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 1:53 1:42 1:52 1:04 1:33 1:39 1:04 3:11 1:55 0:33 2:28 0:26 2:29 1:37

23:39
0:13

4 21 PAUL TROUVE 23:53 1:50 3:18 5:10 6:13 7:25 9:11 10:14 13:32 15:31 16:18 18:45 19:13 21:50 23:35
1601NA COF 1:50 1:28 1:52 1:03 1:12 1:46 1:03 3:18 1:59 0:47 2:27 0:28 2:37 1:45

23:53
0:18

5 17 Adrien BONNELLE24:26 1:43 3:48 5:45 6:49 7:53 9:51 10:59 14:27 16:22 17:00 19:21 19:40 22:18 24:13

http://www.sportsoftware.de/
http://www.sportsoftware.de/


6917AR COPIDO 1:43 2:05 1:57 1:04 1:04 1:58 1:08 3:28 1:55 0:38 2:21 0:19 2:38 1:55
24:26

0:13
6 20 Lubin MEYER 25:16 1:51 3:23 5:23 6:28 7:40 9:25 10:33 13:52 15:55 16:36 19:10 19:39 22:17 25:00

6803GE COMulhouse 1:51 1:32 2:00 1:05 1:12 1:45 1:08 3:19 2:03 0:41 2:34 0:29 2:38 2:43
25:16

0:16
7 26 Maxime LEONARDON25:29 2:04 3:45 5:50 6:59 8:17 10:07 11:27 15:41 18:02 18:34 20:40 21:01 23:25 25:15

3810AR ORIENT'ALP 2:04 1:41 2:05 1:09 1:18 1:50 1:20 4:14 2:21 0:32 2:06 0:21 2:24 1:50
25:29 3:29 17:26

0:14 *120 *76
8 13 Léon BERINGER 25:35 1:33 2:56 4:52 5:55 7:18 9:06 10:15 13:42 18:22 19:06 20:47 21:05 23:28 25:15

6803GE COMulhouse 1:33 1:23 1:56 1:03 1:23 1:48 1:09 3:27 4:40 0:44 1:41 0:18 2:23 1:47
25:35

0:20
9 14 Gaspar GRIMAULT26:31 1:56 3:38 5:41 6:54 8:12 10:07 11:21 14:44 17:07 17:42 21:08 21:37 24:22 26:13

8607NA Poitiers CO 1:56 1:42 2:03 1:13 1:18 1:55 1:14 3:23 2:23 0:35 3:26 0:29 2:45 1:51
26:31

0:18
10 27 AMORY ROUHAUD27:31 2:02 4:00 5:59 7:06 9:06 10:58 12:00 15:32 18:25 19:05 21:49 22:27 25:00 27:21

1705NA CMO 2:02 1:58 1:59 1:07 2:00 1:52 1:02 3:32 2:53 0:40 2:44 0:38 2:33 2:21
27:31 1:24
0:10 *78

11 22 Noé DURAND 27:46 2:01 3:51 5:53 7:04 8:42 10:41 11:53 15:45 18:54 19:33 22:02 22:37 25:25 27:35
4403PL NAO 2:01 1:50 2:02 1:11 1:38 1:59 1:12 3:52 3:09 0:39 2:29 0:35 2:48 2:10

27:46
0:11

12 31 Théo MAURIES DENAT27:52 2:10 3:59 6:02 7:12 9:20 11:09 12:10 15:37 19:01 19:47 22:28 22:47 25:39 27:42
7807IF GO78 2:10 1:49 2:03 1:10 2:08 1:49 1:01 3:27 3:24 0:46 2:41 0:19 2:52 2:03

27:52
0:10

13 29 Thomas THOURET32:58 2:22 4:50 6:47 7:56 10:12 11:56 14:03 20:53 23:37 24:08 26:30 26:50 29:40 32:45
4203AR OE42 2:22 2:28 1:57 1:09 2:16 1:44 2:07 6:50 2:44 0:31 2:22 0:20 2:50 3:05

32:58
0:13

14 16 Oscar JULLIEN 35:52 2:22 4:26 6:56 8:24 10:02 12:14 14:02 18:56 22:08 23:23 27:22 28:19 32:59 35:35
4203AR OE42 2:22 2:04 2:30 1:28 1:38 2:12 1:48 4:54 3:12 1:15 3:59 0:57 4:40 2:36

35:52
0:17

15 32 Arlann MENARD 36:26 2:42 5:07 7:57 9:54 12:08 14:49 16:30 21:41 24:18 25:11 28:50 29:36 33:26 36:09
4403PL NAO 2:42 2:25 2:50 1:57 2:14 2:41 1:41 5:11 2:37 0:53 3:39 0:46 3:50 2:43

36:26
0:17

16 25 Bastien LASOUCHE40:30 2:53 5:42 7:49 9:48 12:16 14:57 15:59 20:44 26:24 27:25 33:29 34:07 37:58 40:14
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT2:53 2:49 2:07 1:59 2:28 2:41 1:02 4:45 5:40 1:01 6:04 0:38 3:51 2:16

40:30 1:55
0:16 *78

17 30 Obe JANS-LANDSBERG40:31 2:21 5:17 8:10 9:39 12:22 14:59 16:22 24:22 27:43 28:26 32:53 33:41 37:25 40:11
4403PL NAO 2:21 2:56 2:53 1:29 2:43 2:37 1:23 8:00 3:21 0:43 4:27 0:48 3:44 2:46

40:31
0:20

H14 (20) 5,1 km 149 m 15 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(84) 2(133) 3(118) 4(85) 5(64) 6(31) 7(52) 8(87) 9(66) 10(130)11(119)12(93) 13(114)14(134)
15(255) Arr

1 54 Etienne PRADEAU33:11 1:27 3:26 4:23 5:12 6:20 8:35 12:07 19:16 21:22 24:16 25:19 29:31 31:51 32:39
6307AR Balise 63 1:27 1:59 0:57 0:49 1:08 2:15 3:32 7:09 2:06 2:54 1:03 4:12 2:20 0:48

33:01 33:11
0:22 0:10

2 36 Louis LEMERCIER43:44 1:24 3:40 4:36 5:34 6:51 11:09 16:30 24:49 27:30 31:37 33:01 39:31 42:12 43:09
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 1:24 2:16 0:56 0:58 1:17 4:18 5:21 8:19 2:41 4:07 1:24 6:30 2:41 0:57

43:35 43:44 0:53
0:26 0:09 *78



3 45 Augustin FREY 49:03 2:04 4:36 5:55 6:48 8:12 11:37 17:16 28:25 31:02 35:01 36:54 43:35 47:35 48:23
6803GE COMulhouse 2:04 2:32 1:19 0:53 1:24 3:25 5:39 11:09 2:37 3:59 1:53 6:41 4:00 0:48

48:49 49:03
0:26 0:14

4 33 Thomas GOBILLOT49:54 1:43 4:06 5:24 6:30 7:57 10:45 16:33 29:02 31:59 37:34 39:00 45:43 48:23 49:17
0705AR Raidlink's 07 1:43 2:23 1:18 1:06 1:27 2:48 5:48 12:29 2:57 5:35 1:26 6:43 2:40 0:54

49:43 49:54 1:02
0:26 0:11 *78

5 40 Martin BERINGER51:47 1:42 5:37 6:38 7:29 8:52 11:42 16:09 28:55 32:18 36:24 39:32 45:55 48:57 51:05
6803GE COMulhouse 1:42 3:55 1:01 0:51 1:23 2:50 4:27 12:46 3:23 4:06 3:08 6:23 3:02 2:08

51:33 51:47
0:28 0:14

6 37 Hippolyte BOBIN 53:40 1:33 3:45 9:48 10:33 11:50 14:12 19:48 31:38 34:32 38:58 40:23 48:10 51:52 53:05
3913BF O'JURA 1:33 2:12 6:03 0:45 1:17 2:22 5:36 11:50 2:54 4:26 1:25 7:47 3:42 1:13

53:31 53:40 8:00
0:26 0:09 *85

7 44 Nolhan GRENIER55:54 1:44 4:29 5:38 6:35 8:17 11:34 23:30 33:02 36:09 42:04 44:17 50:03 54:03 55:06
4204AR Boussole en F. 1:44 2:45 1:09 0:57 1:42 3:17 11:56 9:32 3:07 5:55 2:13 5:46 4:00 1:03

55:38 55:54
0:32 0:16

8 41 Gabin PORTIER 57:11 1:48 4:17 5:33 6:26 7:48 10:30 18:58 36:09 38:53 43:06 45:01 51:37 55:39 56:31
2105BF ADOChenôve 1:48 2:29 1:16 0:53 1:22 2:42 8:28 17:11 2:44 4:13 1:55 6:36 4:02 0:52

57:00 57:11
0:29 0:11

9 51 Leni MARCON BRUNET1:02:12 1:51 4:11 5:17 6:17 7:55 10:57 18:31 32:21 39:51 46:57 48:42 56:22 59:21 1:01:33
2604AR CROCO 1:51 2:20 1:06 1:00 1:38 3:02 7:34 13:50 7:30 7:06 1:45 7:40 2:59 2:12

1:02:001:02:12
0:27 0:12

10 39 Baptiste PETIOT1:02:49 1:42 4:10 5:42 7:24 9:25 16:10 24:49 33:30 37:37 42:20 46:16 57:33 1:01:081:02:13
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV1:42 2:28 1:32 1:42 2:01 6:45 8:39 8:41 4:07 4:43 3:56 11:17 3:35 1:05

1:02:381:02:49
0:25 0:11

11 47 Erwan GAY LAXENAIRE1:04:25 2:14 5:15 6:59 8:06 9:27 13:07 22:15 34:48 38:36 46:03 50:22 59:11 1:02:101:03:38
4201AR NOSE 2:14 3:01 1:44 1:07 1:21 3:40 9:08 12:33 3:48 7:27 4:19 8:49 2:59 1:28

1:04:091:04:25
0:31 0:16

12 38 Tom KNEUSS 1:05:10 1:49 4:53 6:18 7:25 9:14 12:18 20:28 36:59 40:30 46:25 49:11 58:07 1:03:291:04:30
0705AR Raidlink's 07 1:49 3:04 1:25 1:07 1:49 3:04 8:10 16:31 3:31 5:55 2:46 8:56 5:22 1:01

1:04:571:05:10
0:27 0:13

13 49 Noé VANOTTI 1:05:13 2:18 5:43 7:10 8:29 10:38 14:39 22:54 37:36 40:55 46:23 49:45 59:16 1:03:041:04:29
0705AR Raidlink's 07 2:18 3:25 1:27 1:19 2:09 4:01 8:15 14:42 3:19 5:28 3:22 9:31 3:48 1:25

1:04:581:05:13
0:29 0:15

14 35 Matthieu THOURET1:09:19 1:53 5:35 7:01 8:15 10:15 13:31 20:59 38:14 42:23 47:54 49:29 56:48 1:07:491:08:43
4203AR OE42 1:53 3:42 1:26 1:14 2:00 3:16 7:28 17:15 4:09 5:31 1:35 7:19 11:01 0:54

1:09:081:09:19 59:57
0:25 0:11 *102

15 34 Clément BREGNAC1:11:48 1:41 4:07 5:15 6:11 7:39 10:40 16:46 40:17 44:28 48:38 50:23 1:05:591:09:481:11:07
7305AR ECHO 73 1:41 2:26 1:08 0:56 1:28 3:01 6:06 23:31 4:11 4:10 1:45 15:36 3:49 1:19

1:11:361:11:48
0:29 0:12

16 43 Simon MARTICHE1:35:38 2:01 4:55 6:46 8:31 10:25 14:06 46:19 58:33 1:04:081:15:021:18:211:27:321:31:421:34:51
4203AR OE42 2:01 2:54 1:51 1:45 1:54 3:41 32:13 12:14 5:35 10:54 3:19 9:11 4:10 3:09

1:35:241:35:38
0:33 0:14

17 48 Mathys GAUDE 1:43:08 2:13 6:43 8:07 10:41 13:15 17:12 28:34 54:22 58:48 1:07:571:10:221:23:061:39:331:42:17
4204AR Boussole en F. 2:13 4:30 1:24 2:34 2:34 3:57 11:22 25:48 4:26 9:09 2:25 12:44 16:27 2:44

1:42:531:43:08 3:57
0:36 0:15 *62

18 46 Augustin DEFRASNE1:47:09 1:59 6:34 8:16 9:55 11:42 18:23 32:36 58:21 1:02:461:12:001:14:241:27:071:43:371:46:20
6604OC C.O.T.E. 66 1:59 4:35 1:42 1:39 1:47 6:41 14:13 25:45 4:25 9:14 2:24 12:43 16:30 2:43

1:46:541:47:09
0:34 0:15

19 42 Maxime KOURTA2:20:38 2:59 8:35 10:56 12:42 15:39 21:14 39:48 1:10:271:23:121:38:511:46:211:57:202:17:332:19:42
6803GE COMulhouse 2:59 5:36 2:21 1:46 2:57 5:35 18:34 30:39 12:45 15:39 7:30 10:59 20:13 2:09

2:20:212:20:38



0:39 0:17

50 Ean JANS-LANDSBERGAbandon2:09 5:40 7:29 8:30 10:18 13:34 21:05 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
4403PL NAO 2:09 3:31 1:49 1:01 1:48 3:16 7:31

-----

H16 (25) 7,2 km 245 m 13 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(64) 2(118) 3(106) 4(107) 5(131) 6(132) 7(124) 8(125) 9(130) 10(98) 11(65) 12(100)13(255) Arr

1 66 Célestin COCHEY51:18 2:40 3:33 11:16 13:21 27:08 29:17 34:21 38:48 40:19 46:56 48:54 50:12 51:03 51:18
3810AR ORIENT'ALP 2:40 0:53 7:43 2:05 13:47 2:09 5:04 4:27 1:31 6:37 1:58 1:18 0:51 0:15

37:33
*92

2 59 Tom LEMERCIER52:30 2:31 3:28 10:49 12:57 26:33 28:51 33:49 39:59 41:20 48:48 50:27 51:31 52:19 52:30
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 2:31 0:57 7:21 2:08 13:36 2:18 4:58 6:10 1:21 7:28 1:39 1:04 0:48 0:11

3 64 Achille BOUCHERIE55:04 2:44 3:35 13:29 15:17 30:57 33:10 38:19 42:45 44:21 51:03 52:55 54:09 54:56 55:04
7716IF BALISE 77 2:44 0:51 9:54 1:48 15:40 2:13 5:09 4:26 1:36 6:42 1:52 1:14 0:47 0:08

41:31
*92

4 61 Noé CHEZEAU 55:20 2:34 3:33 11:45 13:57 29:47 32:06 37:33 42:41 44:13 51:22 53:14 54:21 55:08 55:20
6806GE COBuhl.Florival 2:34 0:59 8:12 2:12 15:50 2:19 5:27 5:08 1:32 7:09 1:52 1:07 0:47 0:12

5 73 Jules ZENEVRE 55:36 2:41 3:52 12:03 14:39 31:30 33:44 38:13 42:48 44:11 51:36 53:36 54:42 55:25 55:36
6803GE COMulhouse 2:41 1:11 8:11 2:36 16:51 2:14 4:29 4:35 1:23 7:25 2:00 1:06 0:43 0:11

6 77 Titouan ANDRIEUX56:05 2:36 3:28 11:08 13:07 28:14 30:16 35:21 43:33 45:25 52:31 54:05 55:11 55:56 56:05
7305AR ECHO 73 2:36 0:52 7:40 1:59 15:07 2:02 5:05 8:12 1:52 7:06 1:34 1:06 0:45 0:09

7 62 Arthur ROUX CORBIC57:21 2:48 3:47 13:14 15:39 29:28 31:55 38:23 42:49 45:45 53:03 55:06 56:22 57:08 57:21
7311AR ANO 2:48 0:59 9:27 2:25 13:49 2:27 6:28 4:26 2:56 7:18 2:03 1:16 0:46 0:13

8 76 Anatole FOURNEL MALSAND57:48 2:42 3:38 14:09 16:17 30:43 32:26 37:53 42:32 43:47 52:59 55:45 56:49 57:34 57:48
4201AR NOSE 2:42 0:56 10:31 2:08 14:26 1:43 5:27 4:39 1:15 9:12 2:46 1:04 0:45 0:14

41:25
*92

9 63 Bazile MILHAU 59:16 2:37 3:35 15:23 18:17 34:03 36:23 41:15 46:05 47:17 54:53 56:53 58:16 59:04 59:16
4201AR NOSE 2:37 0:58 11:48 2:54 15:46 2:20 4:52 4:50 1:12 7:36 2:00 1:23 0:48 0:12

10 82 Armand MEYER1:00:33 2:43 3:42 13:18 15:35 31:40 34:01 40:06 45:49 47:08 55:50 57:56 59:33 1:00:221:00:33
6803GE COMulhouse 2:43 0:59 9:36 2:17 16:05 2:21 6:05 5:43 1:19 8:42 2:06 1:37 0:49 0:11

11 72 Arthur GRIMAULT1:01:00 2:58 3:53 13:39 15:56 32:40 35:05 40:21 46:34 48:09 56:45 58:28 59:56 1:00:461:01:00
8607NA Poitiers CO 2:58 0:55 9:46 2:17 16:44 2:25 5:16 6:13 1:35 8:36 1:43 1:28 0:50 0:14

12 68 Arthur CHOULEUR1:04:58 3:00 3:52 17:16 19:29 35:15 38:06 42:57 50:28 52:39 1:00:301:02:181:03:501:04:441:04:58
4201AR NOSE 3:00 0:52 13:24 2:13 15:46 2:51 4:51 7:31 2:11 7:51 1:48 1:32 0:54 0:14

13 67 Mathys PETITJEAN1:07:04 3:42 4:49 19:27 21:38 37:21 40:07 45:04 52:45 54:47 1:02:381:04:261:05:541:06:471:07:04
2904BR Quimper 29 3:42 1:07 14:38 2:11 15:43 2:46 4:57 7:41 2:02 7:51 1:48 1:28 0:53 0:17

14 75 Guilhem CHAMP1:08:27 2:55 3:58 16:48 18:57 37:06 39:53 45:49 53:21 55:07 1:03:531:05:521:07:281:08:161:08:27
3319NA SMOG 2:55 1:03 12:50 2:09 18:09 2:47 5:56 7:32 1:46 8:46 1:59 1:36 0:48 0:11

52:16
*92

15 79 Nathaël TROCHUT1:11:09 2:27 3:28 17:56 20:21 36:07 39:37 45:06 52:26 56:43 1:06:311:08:471:10:121:11:011:11:09
7309AR COCS 2:27 1:01 14:28 2:25 15:46 3:30 5:29 7:20 4:17 9:48 2:16 1:25 0:49 0:08

16 58 Théo GAUDE 1:11:52 2:41 3:54 21:53 24:22 41:06 43:50 49:31 56:20 58:15 1:07:051:09:301:10:531:11:401:11:52
4204AR Boussole en F. 2:41 1:13 17:59 2:29 16:44 2:44 5:41 6:49 1:55 8:50 2:25 1:23 0:47 0:12

17 69 Elias GBIKPI BENISSAN1:14:20 3:34 4:38 16:26 19:20 44:44 47:35 53:03 58:22 59:53 1:09:111:11:541:13:111:14:061:14:20
2105BF ADOChenôve 3:34 1:04 11:48 2:54 25:24 2:51 5:28 5:19 1:31 9:18 2:43 1:17 0:55 0:14

57:41
*92

18 80 Lucas LAMY-CHARRIER1:15:42 3:39 4:54 17:13 19:29 35:46 38:07 50:13 55:27 57:20 1:10:301:13:161:14:401:15:301:15:42
0615PZ VSAO 3:39 1:15 12:19 2:16 16:17 2:21 12:06 5:14 1:53 13:10 2:46 1:24 0:50 0:12

16:35
*33

19 56 Aubin JEANJEAN-ARZUL1:19:22 2:50 4:03 21:52 24:02 41:18 44:07 50:34 1:02:181:04:121:13:411:16:151:18:171:19:071:19:22
0615PZ VSAO 2:50 1:13 17:49 2:10 17:16 2:49 6:27 11:44 1:54 9:29 2:34 2:02 0:50 0:15

20 57 Gabriel CHOUVET1:23:13 2:36 3:34 12:33 15:34 38:16 41:12 58:06 1:05:391:07:221:15:531:18:381:20:301:23:021:23:13
4302AR AZIMUT 43 2:36 0:58 8:59 3:01 22:42 2:56 16:54 7:33 1:43 8:31 2:45 1:52 2:32 0:11

21 74 Titouan LE BORGNE-CASTILLO1:33:42 2:39 3:37 14:32 16:57 47:02 49:29 54:41 1:02:371:06:411:25:241:29:171:32:261:33:331:33:42
3323NA US CENON CO 2:39 0:58 10:55 2:25 30:05 2:27 5:12 7:56 4:04 18:43 3:53 3:09 1:07 0:09

22 55 Baptiste RIBO 1:39:22 3:03 4:00 15:31 24:45 50:32 57:38 1:04:461:17:041:20:531:34:071:36:561:38:271:39:121:39:22



4705NA N.O.R.D. 3:03 0:57 11:31 9:14 25:47 7:06 7:08 12:18 3:49 13:14 2:49 1:31 0:45 0:10
23 71 Lucas VAUJOUR1:56:59 3:07 4:08 22:09 25:43 52:35 1:02:311:17:521:31:001:37:511:49:541:53:511:56:001:56:461:56:59

6307AR Balise 63 3:07 1:01 18:01 3:34 26:52 9:56 15:21 13:08 6:51 12:03 3:57 2:09 0:46 0:13
24 60 Quentin BRUNET1:58:10 3:33 4:50 31:23 35:34 51:10 54:18 1:32:151:37:351:39:251:51:091:54:271:56:531:57:461:58:10

0615PZ VSAO 3:33 1:17 26:33 4:11 15:36 3:08 37:57 5:20 1:50 11:44 3:18 2:26 0:53 0:24

70 Jules DEGAND pm 3:29 4:49 37:11 ----- 1:17:171:20:401:28:311:44:401:46:291:56:322:00:102:02:112:03:092:03:31
4204AR Boussole en F. 3:29 1:20 32:22 40:06 3:23 7:51 16:09 1:49 10:03 3:38 2:01 0:58 0:22

58:00
*104

H18 (27) 8,7 km 331 m 19 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(85) 2(64) 3(61) 4(44) 5(45) 6(33) 7(42) 8(40) 9(108) 10(37) 11(132)12(43) 13(94) 14(92)
15(60) 16(58) 17(86) 18(102)19(255) Arr

1 111Célestin DUFOUR1:01:46 2:46 3:58 7:13 8:25 12:18 13:10 29:38 31:06 32:10 33:25 34:55 37:25 38:35 49:42
2606AR LOUP 2:46 1:12 3:15 1:12 3:53 0:52 16:28 1:28 1:04 1:15 1:30 2:30 1:10 11:07

51:16 55:32 58:13 59:54 1:01:361:01:46
1:34 4:16 2:41 1:41 1:42 0:10

2 112Emmanuel PRADEAU1:06:07 2:37 3:44 7:05 8:12 12:24 13:35 32:34 34:54 36:16 38:17 40:24 43:28 44:40 53:41
6307AR Balise 63 2:37 1:07 3:21 1:07 4:12 1:11 18:59 2:20 1:22 2:01 2:07 3:04 1:12 9:01

54:43 59:32 1:02:081:04:081:05:591:06:07 1:05:35
1:02 4:49 2:36 2:00 1:51 0:08 *134

3 107Maël TRIBOUT 1:09:46 3:08 4:15 11:13 13:14 17:59 18:59 36:58 38:57 40:15 41:34 43:02 45:43 46:41 56:22
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 3:08 1:07 6:58 2:01 4:45 1:00 17:59 1:59 1:18 1:19 1:28 2:41 0:58 9:41

57:32 1:02:461:06:041:07:491:09:381:09:46
1:10 5:14 3:18 1:45 1:49 0:08

4 108Mathieu HERAULT1:09:58 3:05 4:25 7:25 8:45 13:33 14:42 33:41 35:53 37:21 39:01 41:12 44:00 44:54 55:38
4601OC FiNO46 3:05 1:20 3:00 1:20 4:48 1:09 18:59 2:12 1:28 1:40 2:11 2:48 0:54 10:44

57:04 1:01:401:05:181:07:301:09:471:09:58
1:26 4:36 3:38 2:12 2:17 0:11

5 85 Lucas VERJUX 1:17:25 2:54 4:21 11:29 12:39 16:38 17:18 35:09 42:52 44:09 45:56 49:07 51:51 52:30 1:02:47
2508BF BALISE 25 2:54 1:27 7:08 1:10 3:59 0:40 17:51 7:43 1:17 1:47 3:11 2:44 0:39 10:17

1:03:441:10:051:13:241:15:251:17:181:17:25
0:57 6:21 3:19 2:01 1:53 0:07

6 92 Arthur VENON 1:18:15 3:03 4:27 7:43 9:04 17:18 18:06 38:21 40:00 42:08 44:11 46:44 49:58 50:40 1:00:47
2105BF ADOChenôve 3:03 1:24 3:16 1:21 8:14 0:48 20:15 1:39 2:08 2:03 2:33 3:14 0:42 10:07

1:01:541:07:091:10:581:15:501:18:061:18:15 16:41
1:07 5:15 3:49 4:52 2:16 0:09 *33

7 102Allan BOILEAU 1:20:07 2:44 3:58 7:28 8:49 13:27 14:27 39:41 41:35 43:32 51:35 53:17 56:07 56:59 1:07:48
3323NA US CENON CO 2:44 1:14 3:30 1:21 4:38 1:00 25:14 1:54 1:57 8:03 1:42 2:50 0:52 10:49

1:08:591:13:331:16:161:17:591:19:551:20:07 38:35
1:11 4:34 2:43 1:43 1:56 0:12 *103

8 90 Arthur MATHIEU1:25:13 3:16 4:38 8:21 9:50 15:41 16:55 39:23 42:16 43:47 46:01 48:23 51:27 52:17 1:03:29
0111AR CO AMBERIEU 3:16 1:22 3:43 1:29 5:51 1:14 22:28 2:53 1:31 2:14 2:22 3:04 0:50 11:12

1:04:331:17:141:20:471:23:121:25:011:25:13 2:05
1:04 12:41 3:33 2:25 1:49 0:12 *123

9 94 Albin CHIFFLET1:26:22 3:11 4:35 7:25 8:58 16:31 17:33 45:02 47:47 49:21 51:13 53:54 56:58 57:49 1:10:17
0705AR Raidlink's 07 3:11 1:24 2:50 1:33 7:33 1:02 27:29 2:45 1:34 1:52 2:41 3:04 0:51 12:28

1:11:241:17:291:21:241:23:521:26:111:26:22
1:07 6:05 3:55 2:28 2:19 0:11

10 88 Armel BARROS-VALLET1:28:03 3:31 4:55 12:30 14:01 19:26 20:45 43:54 46:20 47:59 50:09 52:34 55:38 56:30 1:08:55
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV3:31 1:24 7:35 1:31 5:25 1:19 23:09 2:26 1:39 2:10 2:25 3:04 0:52 12:25

1:10:111:18:181:22:441:25:071:27:531:28:03
1:16 8:07 4:26 2:23 2:46 0:10

11 103Gabriel FIEUJEAN1:29:45 3:09 4:25 9:15 10:47 16:29 20:04 40:58 43:13 44:58 48:47 50:49 53:56 54:48 1:06:52
0109AR O'BUGEY 3:09 1:16 4:50 1:32 5:42 3:35 20:54 2:15 1:45 3:49 2:02 3:07 0:52 12:04

1:09:081:20:361:23:531:27:061:29:361:29:45
2:16 11:28 3:17 3:13 2:30 0:09

12 98 Rémi BROCHOT1:31:31 3:27 4:30 7:40 8:52 13:36 15:25 33:48 35:26 36:48 38:40 40:53 44:11 45:01 1:15:39
7716IF BALISE 77 3:27 1:03 3:10 1:12 4:44 1:49 18:23 1:38 1:22 1:52 2:13 3:18 0:50 30:38

1:17:061:23:101:26:471:29:201:31:151:31:31
1:27 6:04 3:37 2:33 1:55 0:16

13 93 Titouan BRIERE1:34:01 4:09 6:09 9:36 11:33 19:04 20:32 45:08 47:25 50:15 52:51 58:44 1:02:381:03:491:16:43



3105OC TOAC Orientatio 4:09 2:00 3:27 1:57 7:31 1:28 24:36 2:17 2:50 2:36 5:53 3:54 1:11 12:54
1:18:061:24:141:28:271:30:591:33:491:34:01 21:55

1:23 6:08 4:13 2:32 2:50 0:12 *122
14 86 Jules SOLBES-WILMET1:34:38 3:23 4:47 8:42 10:30 16:33 18:00 49:44 51:57 54:06 56:55 1:00:231:04:051:05:151:17:13

1705NA CMO 3:23 1:24 3:55 1:48 6:03 1:27 31:44 2:13 2:09 2:49 3:28 3:42 1:10 11:58
1:19:201:25:091:29:201:32:001:34:311:34:38

2:07 5:49 4:11 2:40 2:31 0:07
15 99 Gustave HARTNAGEL1:36:31 3:14 4:35 7:39 9:32 15:44 16:49 50:41 52:45 54:21 56:53 58:59 1:02:051:02:581:19:51

0109AR O'BUGEY 3:14 1:21 3:04 1:53 6:12 1:05 33:52 2:04 1:36 2:32 2:06 3:06 0:53 16:53
1:21:001:27:471:31:261:34:111:36:161:36:31 1:17:591:35:46

1:09 6:47 3:39 2:45 2:05 0:15 *60 *134
